Titan Tool Supply, Inc. • 68 Comet Avenue, Buffalo NY 14216
Phone: 716-873-9907 • Fax: 716-873-9998 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
Microscope
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
The TITAN TOOLSCOPE is an optically correct, monocular alignment type Microscope. It can be purchased as a coordinate unit or as
separate components. You can make it as simple or sophisticated as you desire. There are 11 different magnifications possible by pur-
chasing an additional 20X Eyepiece complete with reticle as a separate option. The basic unit comes equipped with a 10X Eyepiece.The
advantage of the additional 20X eyepiece is that it allows for the same working  distance as the 10X eyepiece but doubles the magnifica-

sharp image. The top end of the unit has a C-Mount thread that fits directly into the camera. The bottom fits directly
into the 23mm optical tube of the Toolscope. The reticle allows for Alignment or Measuring once the reticle is
calibrated. A special extra 2XL adapter can be purchased that will double the TSTVA-12 Magnification.
AME-5M ANGEL MEASURING EYEPIECE
The Titan Protractor Eyepiece Measures over 360° to an accuracy of 5’ (minutes)
by the use of Rotary Vernier and a simple Cross Hair Eyepiece. The white scale
on a black background is easy to read and enlarged by a 10X magnifier. This unit
can be used on the Models MTSM, MTSF & MTSI. This Eyepiece  can be invalu-
able for checking Cutting Tool Geometry and Angular Measurement. It will fit all
23mm optical tubes.
Titan Tool Supply, Inc. • 68 Comet Avenue, Buffalo NY 14216
Phone: 716-873-9907 • Fax: 716-873-9998 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
Microscope
Model Number Descriptiom
MTSM-10X   10X Magnification Toolscope
MTSM-20X   20X Magnification Toolscope
MTSM-30X   30X Magnification Toolscope
MTSM-50X   50X Magnification Toolscope
MTSI-10X     10X Magnification Toolscope
MTSI-20X     20X Magnification Toolscope
MTSI-30X     30X Magnification Toolscope
MTSI-50X     50X Magnification Toolscope
MTSF-10X    10X Magnification Toolscope
MTSF-20X    20X Magnification Toolscope
MTSF-30X    30X Magnification Toolscope
MTSF-50X    50X Magnification Toolscope
RI-17 Fibre Optic Ring Light
FOI-150 Fibre Optic Light Source
TR.L1-LED 16 LED Ring Light
TR.L1.18RR 18mm Reducer Ring
AME-5M Angle Measuring Eyepiece
TSTVA-12 Video Adapter
MVA-2 Video Adapter
2XL Adapter 2X Remagnifier
MSOBJ0.3X 0.3X Objective Lens
MSOBJ0.5X 0.5X Objective Lens
MSOBJ0.75X 0.75X Objective Lens
MSOBJ1X 1X Objective Lens
MSOBJ2X 2X Objective Lens
MSOBJ3X 3X Objective Lens
MSOBJ4X 4X Objective Lens
MSOBJ5X 5X Objective Lens
MSOBJ10X 10X Objective Lens
MSOBJ20X 20X Objective Lens
MSOBJ40X 40X Objective Lens
MTS-10X 10X Eyepiece with Reticle
MTS-20X 20X Eyepiece with Reticle
RET-Crosshair Simple Cross Hair Reticle
RET-TS Standard Toolscope Reticle
M-A-1 Mounting Bracket
TS-O Toolscope Mounting Fixture